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Personal Docent Investigador (PDI)
Teacher Area of Knowledge Telephone E-mail

Bellon, Filip Bert Nursing 973 70 24 68 filip.bellon@udl.cat

Blanco Blanco, Joan Nursing 973 70 24 55 joan.blanco@udl.cat

Bravo Navarro, Cristina Physiotherapy 656 312 125 cristina.bravo@udl.cat

Briones Vozmediano, Erica Nursing 973 70 24 51 erica.briones@udl.cat

Climent Sanz, Carolina Physiotherapy 973 70 22 82 carol.climent@udl.cat

Espuñes Molins, Mercedes Sociology 973 70 65 97 merce.espunyes@udl.cat

Fernández Lago, Helena Physiotherapy 973 70 24 50 helena.fernandez@udl.cat

Gea Sánchez, Montserrat Nursing 973 70 24 57 montse.gea@udl.cat

Masbernat Almenara, Maria Physiotherapy 973 70 24 50 maria.masbernat@udl.cat

Mateos Garcia, Jose Tomas Nursing 973 70 24 51 josetomas.mateox@udl.cat

Molina Luque, Fidel Sociology 973 70 66 06/ 33 78 fidel.molinaluque@udl.cat

Rubí Carnacea, Francesc
Josep

Physiotherapy 973 70 24 50 francesc.rubi@udl.cat

Rubinat Arnaldo, Esther Nursing 973 70 24 68 esther.rubinat@udl.cat

Soldevila Benet, Anna Social Education 973 70 65 53 anna.soldevila@udl.cat

Solé Cases, Silvia Physiotherapy 973 70 24 60 silvia.sole@udl.cat

Tahull Fort, Joan Sociology 973 70 33 70 joan.tahull@udl.cat

Trapero Bertran, Marta Economist
  938 03 53 00
(7034)

marta.trapero@udl.cat

Valenzuela Pascual,
Francesc

Physiotherapy 973 70 24 59 fran.valenzuela@udl.cat


